Linear actuator
Magforce WSP
Benefits
Modular •
Robust•
Reliable•
High speed and/or high load•
All metal design•

PUB L5321,2110 EN  ·  September 2009
Magforce WSP
Ordering key
Type
Load:
500 N 0510
1 000 N 1030
1 500 N 1550
2 600 N 2650
Stroke (S):
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
600 mm 600
700 mm 700
Customer option:
Standard 01
Additional bushing (L=S+280 mm) 15
Extended shaft 16
Protection tube made out of stainless steel 30
Bronze nut, special grease for –30°C 91
Others (rear attachment hole turned 90°, motor turned 90°, potentiometer, ...) XX
W S P – –
Options written in italic fonts are only available on demand. Please contact SKF.
Accessories